
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
FT, N 760 FT, W 755.99 FT, S 760

HALE MIRLENE ABBIGAIL STUART/HALE STEPHEN ROBERT
556 NW NOEGEL ROAD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-16-02397-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

30316.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

09/12/2018 KR 13.19 10,413 85,330 3,413 7,000
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0

315,616

1287/2683 1/21/2015 QC U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIRLENE ABBIGAIL STUA

MIRLENE ABBIGAIL ST

0957/0556 5/09/2002 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSE P ALVARADO

MIRLENE ABBIGAIL ST
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LAND:1:1: JOINS FATHER

10774 SFR 305 02/20/1996

1997HX Base Yr

556 NW NOEGEL RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,307 117.2160 131.28 302,863 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1893

BAS 1,893 100 1,893 176,444

FGR 440 55 242 22,557

FOP 68 30 20 1,864

FOP 202 30 61 5,686

FSP 228 40 91 8,482

2,831 2,307 215,033

BAS= W13 FOP= N4 FSP= N12 W19 S12 E19$ W19 S11E18N7 E1$ W1 S7
W18 N7 U2 L3  W4  L3 D2  N9 W29 S17 E4 FGR= S22 E20 N22 W20$
E20 S29 E15 N7 FOP= E17 N4 W17 S4$ N4 E17S11 E15 N37$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,190.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,785

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 5.50 5.50 50 2000 2000 3 50 440

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

5,225

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,413

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 85,330


